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BracketMale Black Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 6 1

B14

B15

B18

B19

B23

Jailton Simao cunha
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Jaime Akiyama
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Andre Hasegawa
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Rogerio Suto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Sadao Uehara
KUSSANO TEAM

Fernando Maioli
OGAWA JIU JITSU


